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Art Future NYC is a collective of individuals working in art
and design education who are committed to expanding
access and opportunities for young people from
backgrounds that are underrepresented in higher
education and fields of art and design. Tools, resources,
information and community building are used to increase
understanding of art & design career and educational
opportunities.

We recognize the brilliance of communities who are
historically underrepresented and underrecognized in
fields of art & design (people of color, people from
low-income backgrounds, first generation college
students, immigrants, etc), and are committed to bridging
the gap to college and fulfilling careers.

The Core Team include Joan Mitchell Foundation, Parsons
Scholars Program, and Groundswell. Community Partners
include Parsons Pre-College, Dedalus Foundation, Dream-
Yard, Lincoln Center Education and others.

CONTACT US
FACEBOOK: facebook.com/art.future.nyc
EMAIL: info@artfuturenyc.com
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MULTIPLE NYC BOROUGHS
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*Art Future NYC | facebook.com/artfuturenyc | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Media

*The ACE Mentor Program of Greater New York
acementor.org | Free *Visual Art *Afterschool

*ArtsConnection | artsconnection.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Afterschool

*Ashcan Studios | ashcanstudio.com | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Center for Arts Education | centerforartsed.org | Free
*Visual Art *Performing Arts *Afterschool *Internships

*GlamourGals | glamourgals.org | Not Free *scholarship
*Internships *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Hip-Hop Education Center | hiphopeducation.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts

*Museum Teen Summit | museumteensummit.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Afterschool *Weekend *Summer

*New York Public Library | nypl.org | Free
*Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

STATEN ISLAND
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*TITAN Theatre Company | titantheatrecompany.com | Not Free
*Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Art Lab School of Fine and Applied Arts | artlabsi.com
Not Free *schoalrship
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

QUEENS
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*Flushing Town Hall | flushingtownhall.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*Noguchi Museum | noguchi.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Afterschool *Summer

*Queens Council on the Arts’ High School to Art School Program
queenscouncilarts.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Interships

*Queens Library | queenslibrary.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Interships

*Queens Museum, Queens Teens | queensmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

OUTSIDE NYC
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*Bethel Woods Center for the Arts Bethel NY | bethelwoodscenter.org
Not Free *scholarship
*Visual Art *Performing Arts *Afterschool *Weekend *Summer

*Concordia Conservatory of Music & Art Bronxville, NY | concordia-ny.edu
Not Free *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*East End Arts & Humanities Council Riverhead, NY | eastendarts.org
Not Free *Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Jacob Burns Film Center Pleasantville,NY | education.burnsfilmcenter.org
Not Free *Scholarship
*Visual Arts *Media *Internships *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*SUNY Purchase Pre-College Programs Purchase, NY
purchase.edu | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Performing Arts *Summer



MANHATTAN
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*92nd Street Y School of the Arts | 92y.org | NotFree
*Visual Arts *Portfolio Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*Abrons Arts Center | abronsartscenter.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*American Museum of Natural History | amnh.org | Free
*Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*ARAS-Archive for Reasearch in Archetypal Symbolism
aras.org/about | Free *Visual Arts *Art History *Summer *Internships

*Center for Architecture | cfafoundation.org | Not Free *Architecture *Summer

*Children’s Museum of the Arts Young Artist Kollective | cmany.org| Free
*Visual Arts *Afterschool *Weekend *Summer

*Church Street School for Music & Art | churchstreetschool.org | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*City Art Lab, CUNY | ccnyarted.wordpress.com | Free *Visual Arts *Portfolio

*Community-Word Project | communitywordprojectorg | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Cooper Hewitt, Smithsonian Design Museum | cooperhewitt.org
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Cooper Union Saturday Program | cooperedu | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Creative Art Works | creativeartworks.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*CUE Anrt Foundation | cueartfoundation.org | Free *Visual Arts *Portfolio *Summer
*DCTV’s PROTV | dctvny.org | Free *Visual Arts *Media *Weekend *Summer
*El Museo del Barrio | elmuseo.org | Free *Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool

*Fashion Institute of Technology (FIT) | fitnyc.edu | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Friends of The High Line | art.thehighline.org | Free *Visual Arts *Weekend *Internships
*Frieze Teens | friezenewyork.com | Free *Visual Arts *Internships *Afterschool

*Global Action Project | global-action.org | Free *Visual Arts *Media *Weekend

MANHATTAN

Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*Global Kids | globalkids.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Media *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*Guggenheim Museum | guggenheim.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

*Harlem School of the Arts | hsanyc.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Hester Street Collaborative | hesterstreet.org | Free *Visual Arts *Afterschool

*International Center of Photography Teen Academy | icp.org/school | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool

*Joan Mitchell Foundation | joanmitchellfoundation.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Mentorship *Internships

*Laundromat Project | laundromatproject.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

*Leave Out Violence U.S. (LOVE U.S.) | leaveoutviolence.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

*Museum of Modern Art, MoMA Teens | moma.org | Free
*Visual Arts *LGBTQ *Afterschool *Weekend *Summer *Internships

*Museum of Arts and Design | madmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*Museum of the City of New York | mcny.org/education | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

*New Museum | newmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Internships

*New York Historical Society | nyhistory.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Art History *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer *Internships

*NY School of Interior Design Precollege Program | nysid.edu | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Summer

*NYU High School Art Intensive: Visionary Studio | steinhardt.nyu.edu | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Parsons Scholars Program | scholars.parsons.edu | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Summer



MANHATTAN
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*School of Visual Arts Pre-College Programs | sva.edu | NotFree
*\lisual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Summer

*Sugar Hill Children’s Museum of Art and Storytelling
sugarhillmuseum.org | Free *Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Weekend

*Summer Arts Institute | schools.nyc.gov | Free
*Visual Arts *Perfomring Arts *Weekend *Summer

*Teens@Graham, Martha Graham School | marthagraham.org | Not Free
*Performing Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*The Arts Students League of NY | theartstudentsleague.org | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*The Frick Collection | frick.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*The Metropolitan Museum of Art, MET Teens | metmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*The Studio Museum in Harlem | studiomuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*The Whitney Museum, Youth Insights | whitney.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Afterschool *Summer *Internships *Mentorship

*Young Arts (New York City & National) | youngarts.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Media *Mentorship

BRONX
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*The Bronx Museum of the Arts | bronxmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Summer *Afterschool

*Casita Maria | casitamaria.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Afterschool *Summer *Weekend

*DreamYard Project | dreamyard.com | Free
*Visual Arts *Performing Arts *Internships *Afterschool *Summer

*Visual Arts at The Point | thepoint.org/artsculture. | Free
*Visual Arts *Afterschool *Weekend *Internships *Perfoming Arts

BROOKLYN
Organization Name | Contact | Cost | Tags

*Brooklyn College Community Partnership
brooklyncommunityfoundation.org | Free
*Afterschool

*Brooklyn Museum | brooklynmuseum.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Internships *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Brooklyn Public Library | bklynlibrary.org |Free
*Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Building Beats | buildingbeats.org | Free
*Performing Arts *Afterschool

*The Dedalus Foundation | dedalusfoundation.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Design Initiative for Community Empowerment

(DICE) at Pratt University | prattedu | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Groundswell | groundswell.nyc | Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Internships *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Ifetayo Cultural Arts Academy | ifetayo.org | Not Free
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Internships *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Pratt Institute Pre-College Program | pratt.edu | NotFree
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend *Afterschool *Summer

*Pratt Youth Programs | pratt.edu | NotFree
*Visual Arts *Portfolio *Weekend

*SmackMellon | smackmellon.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Afterschool

*Urban Glass | urbanglass.org | Free
*Visual Arts *Weekend *Summer



